

102423393

age 1 of 2



Docket No. RD-27, 998

FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Stephen Lan-Sun Hung Tara Healy Wight Bang Mo Kim Lynn Ann DeRose 3-22-	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: 3				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? X Yes No					
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: Feb 21, 2001 Feb 21, 2001 Feb 21, 2001 Feb 22, 2001	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application Feb 21, 2001 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/681,328 Additional numbers attach	B. Patent No.(s)				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research Circle City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$\frac{40.00}{2}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-0868				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Toan P. Vo Name of Person Signing Name of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) Do Not detach this portion					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231					

Page 2 of 2 Docket No. RD-27, 998

FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies): Srinivas Krishnaswamy Bagepalli Jeffrey Lynn Schworm Michael Edward Heeran	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No					
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appreciated process. Feb 22, 2001 Feb 20, 2001 Feb 20, 	olication, the execution date of the application				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
09/681,328 Additional numbers attach	ed? Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868				
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	signature f pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 5				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231					

PATENT **REEL: 013959 FRAME: 0895**

	ASSIGNMENT			Docket Number RD-27, 998
n consideration of One	Dollar and Other good and valuable co	nsideration,	of which I acl	
	ohen Lan-Sun Hung		Waterford,	• • •
Tara	Healy Wight	of	Schenectad	dy, New York
	g Mo Kim	of	Schenectad	dy, New York
-	Ann DeRose	of		e, New York
	vas Krishnaswamy Bagepalli	_	Niskayuna,	
	ey Lynn Schworm	of	Delanson, I	
Micr	ael Edward Heeran	of of	Latham, Ne	ew York
		of of		
		of		
Providence, Rhode Isla morovements in: SYSTEM AND M	eral Electric Company, a New York Corpand Corporation, its successors and ass	signs the en	tire right, title	and interest in and to the
executed c U.S. Serial Ind any and all application tinuations and extensity the refrom to said Genesions and extensideration, but at the acts known to me respontinuing and reissue		any and all esulting froi ents, to issu- or assigns nunicate to any legal p d generally o	countries, inc n the filing of e any patents and agree tha said Compan roceeding, siq do everything	said United States application, and on said improvements or resulting at on request and without further y or its representatives or nominees any gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, possible to aid said Company, its
2 /2	1/	<	11	Lan Sunting
	l/oı Pate	9	Stephen Lan-	-Sun Hung
State of New York	·) SS:			
County of Schenec	tady)			
<i>2.1 -2</i>	day of Jelleur		00 u 2	
This LIA		y	20 <u>0 –,</u> be	fore me personally came the
above-named	Stephen Lan-Sun Hung			onally known as the individual who
	oing assignment, who acknowledged coses therein set forth.	to me tha	it he/she exe	ecuted the same of his/her own
	JEAN G. MYERS)	45-
Seal	Notary Public in the State of New Yark. Cueffied in Scheneciady Co.		m /	myen
	No.01MY5088850 2002		(Nota	ATENT

Page 1 of 3

REEL: 013959 FRAME: 0896

State of New York SS: County of Schenectady SS: County of Schenectady SS: County of Schenectady SS: County of Schenectady Tara Healy Wight to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. JEAN G. MYERS SS: County of Schenectady SS: County of Schenectady	ASSIGNMENT	_, _)	Docket Number RD-27, 998				
This	Feb 21, 2001 Date		-76-91000				
the above-named	State of New York State of New York						
the above-named	County of Schenectady						
Tara Healy Wight to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. JEAN G. MYERS Monthly Public in the Grand of New York Seal Table 2	This + lat _ day of _ lehenary	, 20 <i>01</i>	, before me personally came				
Seal Seal S	the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the						
Date Date Bang Mo Kim Bang Mo Kim	JEAN G. MYERS Notiny Public in the State of New Yards Qualified in Solvenectedly Co.	Jean	ry Public)				
State of New York Schenectady This							
This	Date	B	lang Mo Kim				
Individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York Seal Notary Public in the State of New York Date State of New York SS: County of Schenectady This 22 me day of Jean Ann DeRose the above-named Lynn Ann DeRose to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in Schenectady 10. No. Or MYERS Notary Public in Schenectady 10. No. Or MYERS	This day of Bang Mo Kim	to m	ne personally known as the				
State of New York Schenectady This	same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set for JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New Yinds. Quelified in Schenectady Co. No. 01MY5068850	nowledged to r rth. Jeon	ne that he/she executed the				
This day of	0 2/22/01 Date	ym (M Lynr	a Ann DeRose				
This							
the above-named	County of Schenectady						
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York No. Orlange State of New Yo	This 22 me day of Fehrmany	, 20 <u>0/</u> ,	before me personally came				
Notary Public in the State of New York Outsittled in Schenectory Co. No. 018/75059550 2002 Lean 19 Myens	individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who ackr	nowledged to n	e personally known as the ne that he/she executed the				
No. 014 receipt 2002 lean 1 Myens	JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New Years	1	,				
	No. 014/75053550 2302	(Notan	y Public) PATENT				

Docket Number

Docket Number ASSIGNMENT RD-27, 998 mmyes kystnesses Srinivas Krishnasnamy Bagepalli New York State of County of Schenectady _____, 20<u>0 / ,</u> before me personally came Srinivas Krishnas Mamy Bagepalli the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of No Qualified in Scheneotady Co. No. 01MY5088850 Seal New York State of Schenectady County of ____, 20<u>0 /</u>, before me personally came Jeffrey Lynn Schworm the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. SUSAN M. ZAMPIER Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Saratoga County No. 01ZA5069047 Seal My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 20 0 Michael Columnel New York State of County of Schenectady _____, 20<mark>0|___,</mark> before me personally came Michael Edward Heeran the above-named _

MONICA A. DENIUE Notary Public State of Maw York Qualified in Albany County

RECORDED: 03/22/2003

No. 010E5037577 My Commission Expires February 22, 2502

same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

Seal

PATENT

_ to me personally known as the

REEL: 013959 FRAME: 0898

individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the